
Club Gala Events

Below are the Club Gala type events for the 2022 Season

Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4

Ladies v Gents 31st July Sunday Ladies won 56 - 49

BBQ 7th August Sunday 1:30pm

Club Triples 21st August Sunday 2:00pm

Two Wood Comp 28th August Sunday 2:00pm

Finals Day 4th September Sunday 2:00pm

Finals Day Overflow 11th September Sunday 2:00pm

Presidents Day 18th September Sunday 2:00pm

Presentation Night 28th October Friday 6:30pm

Boat Trip 25th August Thursday

Race Night 2nd September Friday

Xmas Dinner 16th December Friday 7:00pm


